

h

ITEM NO.MM-2A

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5568 OF 2012

A.Y.BROADCAST FOUNDATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.I.T KOTTAYAM

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay)

Date: 17/01/2013 This application was called on for hearing in the mentioning board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.  
Ms. Leena Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Usha Nandini V., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.5568 of 2012  
Taken on board.  
The application is dismissed.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(KUSUM GULATI)  
| |COURT MASTER

|  
|